©2022 Lindsley Lighting, LLC
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
lindsleylighting.com
Lindsley Lighting, LLC
925.254.1860   P
888.695.3699   F

888.695.3699   F
 Issued 10.15.22
ORDER GUIDE
* Optional - Can be installed in a remote locationDriver  (included)
	 0-10V @ 10 % Dimming - fits in a 4”x2” octagonal j-box*	 q 	 Emergency Driver - EM in addition to driver selection
Cord & Canopy
All pendants come with a 6’ integrated structural & electrical cord, and 5”d x .25”h disc canopy
q White Canopy & Clear cord  [ .WC ]			   q Black Canopy & Black cord  [ .BB ]
Optics
q	 40º beam reflector  [ .40 ]	 	 q 60º beam reflector  [ .60 ]
Finish
q	 Black Satin powder coat [ .BKS ]	 q White Satin powder coat [ .WHS ]
Tule-Q Pendant
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 40º beam
60 = 60º beam
13 = 1300 lumens, 80+CRI
20 = 2000 lumens, 80+CRI
P R O D U C T  N U M B E R  I N F O
10 = 10”h
opticssizemodel  finish canopy & cord
LTL.PN
WC = White canopy &
clear cord
BB = Black canopy &
black cord
light color + lumens
BKS = Black Satin
WHS = White Satin
LED Color Temperature
q	 3000°K   [ .30 ]				    q	 3500°K   [ .35 ]
q	 Tule Pendant  [ LTL.PN . . . -Q ]
Size
q	 10” h x 4”d  [ .10 ]
Lumens
q	 1300 lumens, 80+ CRI  [ .13 ]	 	 q	 2000 lumens, 80+ CRI  [ .20 ]
 -Q10 -...
©2022 Lindsley Lighting, LLC
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.

925.254.1860   P
888.695.3699   F
ORDER GUIDE
Cord & Canopy
All pendants come with a 6’ integrated structural & electrical cord, and 5”d x .25”h disc canopy
q White Canopy & Clear cord  [ .WC ]			   q Black Canopy & Black cord  [ .BB ]
q	 Reed-Q Pendant  [ LRD.PN ]
Lumens
q 1300 lumens, 80+ CRI  [ .13 ]
Reed-Q Pendant
LED Color Temperature
q 3000°K   [ .30 ]		  q 3500°K   [ .35 ]
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 40º beam
60 = 60º beam
13 = 1300 lumens, 80+ CRI
P R O D U C T  N U M B E R  I N F O
06 = 6.5”h
Size
q 6.5” h  [ .06 ]
opticssizemodel  finish canopy & cord
LRD.PN
light color + lumens
BKS = Black Satin
WHS = White Satin
-. . .
Optics
q	 40º beam reflector  [ .40 ]	 	 q 60º beam reflector  [ .60 ]
Finish
q	 Black Satin powder coat [ .BKS ]	 q White Satin powder coat [ .WHS ]
WC = White canopy &
clear cord
BB = Black canopy &
black cord
 -Q